Emergency Communication System
Integrated Battery and Low Power Bus
Product Datasheet
Key Features
	+ AS 1735.19:2019 (EN81-28:2018) compliant
	+ Quick to install using only 2-wires in the
travelling cable
	+ Integrated battery back-up in all units

PIT Digital Audio
Unit (DAU)
Ordering Information
Part Description
AC-3CM10-620-F-20-000 3G Digital Communication Platform - GSM/ GPRS/RS-232
AC-4CM10-620-F-20-000 4G Single Sim Digital Communication Platform - GSM/GPRS/RS-232
AC-4CM10-820-F-20-000 4G Dual Sim Digital Communication Platform - GSM/GPRS/RS-232
AC-DAB10-120-F-0L-000 CAN COP Digital Audio Unit
AC-DAP11-110-F-00-000 CAN PIT Digital Audio Unit
MC-AES01-100-0-OL-000 Surface Mount Accessory
AC-AET08-100-0-0L-000 Triphony Unit
AC-ALB02-100-0-0L-000      Inductive Loop
AC-ASM00-100-F-00-000 CAN Bus Splitter
AC-ABV10-100-0-00-000 Universal Power Supply
Technical Specification
Digital Audio Units AC-DAB10-110-F-OL-000 AC-DAP11-110-F-00-000 AC-AET08-100-0-0L-000
Mounting location Behind COP Pit Top of car
Colour casing Blue Yellow Black